(393: M 2808y O £8néne O 2dju8
Yzwaddnaw:

$du 0380 Sficea 31fin: 0 sinpuing 218 21291207

aowto O3M O4M OSM O6M M 8M O 10M O 20M O 30M 0 40M O 50M O 100M

CQﬂU“?\
Suii 19/JUN/2023

U &Jyuazlu ¥ HIL Wy FTTH 0 2U3uazlu 31n Economic (Ju FTTH
0 HIL, & FTTH Fiber to the home. mwgiaz: O «dsy, 0 adiey, O elioy, & 1,0 20

0 Ue3d@nw  ID Number: ID : FTTH71108123

Zanér u1) tou Fzmduwsy (Super Market BestCo) Esuandi........ U Vo) ey POJWEUI U2IY YAJWLUI)

OLT - LPB (192.168.180.8) NODE SPITER
ONU Port Password Port Power Port
onudz Dy suznsumuBadies) 6350 Sficsa iia

o UNIW fioviioy FWou dionioy QoL IO
No. Description Unit Quantity Unit / Price Amount Remark
1 Fiber Optic drop wire cable 2 Core m 200 800

2 Fiber Patch Cord (SC/UPC)- (SC/UPC) pes 1 30.000

3 Fiber Patch Cord (FC/UPC)- (LC/UPC) pcs 0

4 Optic Dropwire Camp Pcs 0 2,300

5 Station wire Grip 5¢ pcs 0 2.650

6 SFP-WDM-SM-0240A 1.25G 40Km TX-1550nm pces 0

7 SFP-WDM-SM-0240B 1.25G 40Km TX-1310nm pcs 0

8 MikroTik Router BOARD CRS 106-1C-58 pcs 0

9 Mikrotik hAP AC Router Board Triple chain Access pcs 0

Point 802.11ac (RB962UiGS-5HacT2HnT)
10 | ONU Modem (Optic Modem Huawei Echo life HG8321) pcs 1
11 TOTO Link N300RH Wireless N Router pcs 1
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O Modem ONU Huawei
O TOTO Link N300RH Wireless N Router
O MikroTik Router BOARD CRS 106-1C-5S
O Mikrotik hAP AC Router Board Triple chain
Access Point 802.11ac (RB962UiGS-5HacT2HnT)
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